
S how #1 0821: GoWN Winterfest 2021 (1 010812021 -1U 1 Al2021l

300. GoWN YAA: Youth AllAround Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owne/s Name

1 573

2 574

3 546

4 575

5 537

6 540

7 580

T Tari Freckles

BR Winning Rey

SCR GunShot

Poco Velvet Cat

l\Iiss Winnie Whiz

Oh Good Golly Molly

FULL MOON FRANKLIN

IVlataya Kraft

Tyler Kraft

KAILYNN STOLL

Paige Pointer

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

lVladison Lewis

KELSI DOUGLAS

27.00

22.00

22.00

18.00

13.00

12.00

7.O0

Cheri Kraft

Tyler Kraft

Garrett Tyler Ashby

De Kruif:JAnia



Place Back# Horse's Name

302. CoWN YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 206

2 546

3 537

4 575

5 s73

6 574

7 540

I 580

75.00

74.50

73.00

73.00

72.00

71.50

71.50

69.50

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Steps Of Perfection

SCR GunShot

Miss Winnie Whiz

Poco Velvet Cat

T Tari Freckles

BR Winning Rey

Oh Good Golly Molly

FULL IVIOON FRANKLIN

Payton Porterfield

KAILYNN STOLL

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

Paige Pointer

Mataya Kraft

Tyler Kraft

Madison Lewis

KELSI DOUGLAS

Brenda Berlin

Garrett Tyler Ashby

De Kruif: Tania

Cheri Kraft

Tyler Kraft
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE. TRAIL

Sl'l0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS:#302 - CoWN YTRL - Youth Trait

- 0i/sr-kidlod {per man€u'Jcr}

.Out ol f rane (per maneuver]
- Eefi hit, bit€, orst€ppirB on s tog.6one, sa$t sreny qerilponent ol the
sbskcl€
- lntrrr€ctor break of geil et$ialkortrot tot heo clridca or b$$
- Brth lr0nt 0r hild l€el in a $ingle.stri{h sptre &t e w&f,( 0r troi
-Ski?prng over 0r laiiirB to st6p into required spece
- lncorr€61 nilnnber of stridsa, if specitied
-One 0r t\,,$ step$ on mourtldisrfiountonior ground tis (excspl shfiti,E t0
bahnce)

- Split log in lope over

3 Point Penalth8:
- Wrong l6sd or out of le6d

- Draped reifls
. BrBak of gsit &l iope

- Broak otgait at wdkor trotfor nnore than tus {Z) strjdes

DATE: lotost2ozl

- Spurring in lrord oi cinch
- Bldenl d,sobodi€nsg
. f.lseol either hand to insiill feerrprai$e

- Kflosking over, $teppjr8 out of, 0r f6ilinE oll 0l en ob$tsajo
- Droppjng an 0bject r€quir€d lo ba cerries

' lcl612nd eumulativ€ refueel

- Lelting go 6' Eat€
- 5 cr more step$ on mounudi$meunt or ground iie

't0 Foiftt Peneltv:
- UnnetHal nanch l-{orse App€arafice (l'torses tEit b
and con$istently carlied in an unnalu€l manner iR every
fi1An8UVer)

olr-Pattohi@
o$tsrn correctlv
- Br€aking pettern

- 3rd r€lusal

- nepeatod bl*tsfit rjisob€dienld
- Failure to dally and rcr4ein daltied during th€ dffig
- Lise of lwo hands lexoept in snaffte t]il or ha6kafi0r€)
- More than ofie fing€r betv,,een split retns or an,, lingers

beti,,,een rcmal rein$

Dirtuatllicstlon IDOl:
- Abuse

- L&ffefiess
- Disre$pEot or nnisoonduct

. lllegal €quiprfient

- Fell ol horsdrider
- lmprop€r western eltirs

- Leaving arenB befors pattern ls connplste

Each horsdridEr Esm * scored bs*,#n G103 go;fits and autdrulea:{ b€Slsth€ rdn rldh a ffie ol 7C tioifrrs
.J 1r2 Exl€m+! Poor, -1 Very Ptrr, -1,€ Poar, 0 CsBct, r1,€ 6sC, 11 Vefy God, ,1 le Ex€iienl
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S h ow #1 0821 : CoWN Wi nte rfest 2021 (1 0 I 08 I 2021 -1 0 I 1 0 I 2021 |
304. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

J

4

5

oP1 6

oP1 7

574 BR Winning Rey

573 T Tari Freckles

575 Poco Velvet Cat

546 SCR GunShot

580 FULL ]\4OON FRANKLIN

540 Oh Good Golly Molly

537 Miss Winnie Whiz

Tyler Kraft

Mataya Kraft

Paige Pointer

KAILYNN STOLL

KELSI DOUGLAS

Madison Lewis

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

77.00

72.50

71.50

62.50

61.50

59.00

56.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Tyler Kraft

Cheri Kraft

Garrett Tyler Ashby

De Kruif: Tania
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JUDGE'S NAME
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VEH - LIMITED COW W0RK (Amateurffouth)

JUDGE'$ SIGNATUH6;

SH 0W:cowN Winterfest 202 1

CLA$Srgo+ - CoWN vWCH - youth Working Cor

DATE: finy2o21

10 Potr$ Femlh:
U " timetural Ran0h llors8 App6arance (l-lors€b tajl ir obri0us *nd consblsnlly carried in
en Lfineturel ffentler in eyory fi&neuvgr

lime erpms

15 Polnt Psrattae:

lEffiffiror"in"r,
b - Bhteit ohobedi*r,ce

E - Uge ol either lBrd to ,firtiil t€arrprajre

" Selaolirg alt€r ont€rifig lhe arena pricr tcealling tor{6y,
- S$hloling hor$e b€hffeen ffr,,s, if nsr{ es# is air,,arded

'Failur€ to altefirptarry partof the class
' Llse 0f tr# han& {€rdepl in snaffle hit 0r herlafi}ere}
" fi'lffe than on6 firy€r beb#den split r€ins 0r&n] Iingers betlae€n roinat r€ins ler.4ept hro r€inJ

Turning tBil

Repeat$ Uatant disobsdierse

lD - Dbrespector miscondLlEt

lG - lllegal equipni€nt
lF - Faliothoreerria"t

I.a " linp r0per ll€slsrn sttire
l-f . Leaviry &rom bslcr€ rufl isesmpl€te

Abuss

Lamsness

RUN CONTENT
Eaclr i0Edfider ieam is s€or€d b€l$€en 0-l0o pc6ls trd art$,fl-rtiirhl br{:n$ fie r!ff ili1h a s}in 0 f f0 r051s -i l/a

ExE€ffiV P06r, "1 V€ry Poor, -112 pGor,0 OdrNcl, |1# Go{d. ?1 lrbry &Jd, tt 1,A Ex{eJen1
PENALTIES
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S h ow #1 0821 : GoWN Wi nte rfest 2021 ( 0 I 08 I 2021 -1 0 I 1 0 I 2021 |
303. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name score Points owner's Name

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

573

211

546

574

540

537

575

580

T Tari Freckles

Conquistarita

SCR GunShot

BR Winning Rey

Oh Good Golly tt/lolly

IVliss Winnie Whiz

Poco Velvet Cat

FULL IUOON FRANKLIN

Mataya Kraft

Ryan Jensen

KAILYNN STOLL

Tyler Kraft

IVladison Lewis

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

Paige Pointer

KELSI DOUGLAS

70.00

69.50

69.00

68.00

67.50

63.00

58.00

55.50

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Cheri Kraft

Ryan Jensen

Garrett Tyler Ashby

Tyler Kraft

De Kruif: Tania
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VEHSATILITY RANCH HOBSE . HEINING

SHOW: CowN winterJest 2021

OLA$SI #303-cowNYRNN -Youth Reining

DATE: rcrcst2021

1rg Pottrl FellailB3:
- Sterting acircle oroxitirE a rollDacl(at a trot for up t0 two sfides
- Delalt€d chan06 ol lead by one stride where the lerd ahang€ is required by the patlern

description

- Faill*e to ramain a miniffuffi ol t\,rentyle€t lrorfi thevrsllor feme v$en approaahinga stop

sndor rolb6ck

- Os€r-spinor under-spin up to 1i0 turn

1 Polnt P€nsltl6:
- 0ter.brdled {p€r rmalEr$/erl

- out of lraflnq (par maleu'Je4

-outollaedinti1ecircles,fi$fieeighB,0rerdrrdth€efid0fth€6lcna. TNspenelryi9

ol,mulatiys and will be de&cted for€eh qu&rter of acircle lhe hoNs is.out ollead

- over or under s0inning 1/B t0 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Poht Penaftl$:
- BrsEk of g&it

- Freere up inrpins or rofih&cks

- Fajlure l0 $tap or !v&lk belore €xeouting a lope {bpsrture on tr0t'in petter.}g

- FEllure to be in e bpe priortc the lirst ff3rker ofi run'in patlems

. Feiiure t0 compl€tely pass the spacifled n]arker belore initietiry e stop position

- Trottlrg beyond 2 strid€$, but less ttEn 1"2 eircle or 112 hnglh of sr€na

E Po[H Pofta]tle8:

- Spurrir8 in kont ol ein€h

- Blalant disobedienc€

- Use 0i eitfier hand to instill le&rJFrahe

't0 Polnt Penstu:

- Llnffitural Flanch l+oBe Appeararce (F,orse's kil i$ ob(ious 3nC comistently carried in *n unmtural

mannel ifl gsery rfleneuver)

Off-Prtt€rh {OP}: CanEot olaceabove other3 who com[le,t€ D3ttern corroctfv

- Breeking pattern

- lncluslon ol nwl0u'/€r {i,e., overor under spinniru, ba0king fiiore than ll,ts stlid€$}

- Repeated blstant disobedience

, Ltse 0l trr,r,D hanis lsxc€pt in snaflle bit or hachamorc)
. i.{or€ than or€ Fjfiger betvr6sn split rsins or afiy lingers bel$san rornal r€ins {ereept tv.'o I8inl

- TrottirE in eRces.s oi 1i2 €iral€ 0r 1 12 Ien!flh ol the erena

0I$auallllcathn {@}:
- Abuse

- Leftr€ne$s

- Disresrect or misconduct

- lllsgal aquiprilenl

- Fell oi horssrrid€r

- Irnproper vrestern sltir€

" Lesuirrg er€fl* before pettern is folliplste

MANUEVER SCOBES

Etrh hoBeifider tdsrt i5 sdd{ed ba[ltesn 0-1c0 r0.nB and edbmalical"il tqils fie rrff $ltil 3 scde sf 7c poirb

-1 1r2 ExrflfielV Pet, -11reA
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VER$ATILITY RANOH HOB$E . REINING

SHOWr CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS: #303- CowNYRN N -Youth Reining

OATE: rcnst2o21

112 Potnt PgrBlil€s:
- Starting af,ircle or axitir€ e rollhackst e trot lor W to two strides

- Bley€d 6t€ng€ 0f lead by one s$ide wl1era the lead chang0 is required by the pattern

{,esaription

- Failur€ t0 rptncin a miniffium of tuienty l€€t frcm thB'(r[ell or l€nrs vrh€n sppro&ch]ng a siop
endjor rolb*k

- &er6pinor under"sph up to 1E turn

1 Pofhl penalllos:

- o,rer.bridled (per marEuver)

- oul of fraue (p6r m&fiduv€rJ

- Out ot l€ad in thE circlas, ligutssighE, orrr{xlnd the sndof the erena. This peflalty is

cuinuhtive snd uifl be deducted for eEoh qrener d a circle t€ horss is out ol l€&d

- Ovor or urder spinniFg lJBto'lJ4 turfi

- Slip[Ing rcin

2 Polnt Pc$eltles:
- Break of gait

- Freeze up irl spirB or roHbacks

- Fallure t0 st0p or r4atrk b€foro o(eeutrng s lop€ detrdure on llot-ifi pettsnE

- Failu€ t0 be in s hpe prbr t0 the first marker on run.rn patlern$

- FEilure to complslely pox the specffied marker belore inithtiB a rtop psilion
- Trotting beyond 2 $trfll6, but less tian 1r2 circle or 112 leruth ol arsna

5 Polni Penalths:
- Spurring in lront olcineh
- Bl&tant disobedi8n8e

- ihe of eitl1el hand t0 instill l€eripreift

10 Point Penrnu:

- Unnatural Faneh l-{or* Appearance ll-{orse's tail is obuicr:s gdd o6ilEist€fitly eettied in &n mrulurel
rnanner in every meneuver]

Off-Paller$ {Op}: Cannot pleseabovs otlBr8 who comolete osttgrn corrocfis
- Breaking pattern

- lmiusioil of firaneuuer {i,e., over or under spinning, becking more tiBn t$$ strides}

- Hopegted bletsnt disobedience

" lrse of tcrs harH$ tExdept in cnaffle bitar hack6m$re)
. lclore thanone finger betvJeen$.plit reins or any fingors betviEen rolh*l reins ioreept tv/d reln)

- TroltirB in exc€ss of 1,i2 eircl€ or 1,€ len€0h of the arena

Disqua,llhatbn {0ti:
- Ahus€

- L&H€nccs

- Bsrespecl or rfi is6onduct

- tllagal equiprfient
. Fall$i horsdrlder

- lrflpropor v"tsstern altirs

" Leaving erena b€lore patl€rn i$ dsrllp,ele

MANUEVEH SCOHES

Esh noeirder tesm sss€dh€tle€n 0-1C0oolnts and aubffial.bailyh€girslhe riln u;fi asffiB d i0$rrnts

-1 1P E{trsflel/ Pffr, -1 Uery P0tr, -1fl Posr.C e ., sI ,
wlo il
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301. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

oP1 9

573

206

574

575

546

540

537

580

593

75.50

74.50

73.50

73.00

73.00

65.00

65.00

61.00

60.50

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

T Tari Freckles

Steps Of Perfection

BR Winning Rey

Poco Velvet Cat

SCR GunShot

Oh Good Golly Molly

Miss Winnie Whiz

FULL T\'OON FRANKLIN

Rolex Bar None

Mataya Kraft

Payton Porterfield

Tyler Kraft

Paige Pointer

KAILYNN STOLL

Madison Lewis

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

KELSI DOUGLAS

Sarah Smith

Cheri Kraft

Brenda Berlin

Tyler Kraft

Garrett Tyler Ashby

De Kruif: Tania
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HORSE. RANCH RIBING

CoWN Winterfest 2021

#301 - CoWN ypLS - youth pleasure

DATEr 1o/10t2o21

3 Pslnt PEna[ies:
-WDng ls# oroutoFt€&
- Drryed rEim
- 8r€ek ol geit at lope
- Bred( o, gait at wak or trot ,or more then t{o (2) €trk{es
-Out ot l€sd or cacc$centsrir€ rror€ than two stridesu;n dhenging leede
- TEting nor€ than threg strides when rfiaking a sinrpte laad chaigJ

! Polnt Pefidtiss:
- SpurrinE h front ofrinrh
- Blet*nl dirobsdisncg

- Ltr$a 0f eittlsr hffid t0 illstilt fearlpreis€

- Ol,er-brldlsd (per ananeuvs4
-out d lrarhe iper m&n6war)
- Too slo]/r {per nunsuusr}
- Eresk ol gaitst ilslk
-TEl lortrilo t2) s.tridesor Ie$

' unnalursl Ranch l$orse Appearance {l-;orse's tsir i$ob{ious &nd consistenfly 6ari€d in an unn,tural in&nnerfi everf man€uv€ri

qr-Pqltom {gp}: Canftot olreo abovB othss who oomot6t6 oslteffi colrocflv;
- Erssfting p*lteff
- LBEvirE srcrta b€fore pattern js eomplet * V,
- l1epeetHi bl*lBnt disobBdbme
, Use 0f liAt hands {exe€pt in shefflo bit sr h3ek*mor6t
- fulore than 0n€ firqcr belyresn spHt r€irs or anf Iinu€r$ b6t?,,e8fi r0ffel r€;ns

0lsaudfhatbr {DO}:
-Abu$e

- Larn€ness

- Di$tcspeat or ff i$conduct
- lllegal €quipffient
- Fsfl of horsatfidor
- lmtproper u+slstn attirs
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- Bre€k of gBitat v€lt( s trot br mor€ tfEn nflo (2i stridEs
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